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Bus 2106 Bocal - Mafra (Parque Desportivo) Go to website

Direction
Av Francisco Sá Carneiro (Pq Desportivo) — Em 1205 (X) 
Lousa

58 stops

Open route schedule

Av Francisco Sá Carneiro (Pq Desportivo)

R Santa Casa Misericórdia 10 (Terminal)

Complexo Cultural Quinta Raposa

Av 25 Abril (X) Av Eng Duarte Pacheco

Terreiro D João V (Palacio)

Pq Intermodal Alto da Vela

R Dom João V 51 (Rotunda)

En 116 (X) Portagem A21

Alcainça (X) R Lagoa

R Mov Forças Armadas 83 (Alcainça)

R Mov Forças Armadas 61 (Alcainça)

En 116 (X) R S Miguel

En 116 (X) Apeadeiro

En 116 (X) Pousal

En 116 (X) Quinta Alto Serrado

R Casal Novo 2 (X) Abrunheira

Malveira (Cemitério)

R 25 Abril (X) R Bairro Novo

Rua 25 Abril 74

Rua 25 Abril 85

R 25 Abril 18 (Malveira)

Route schedule
Av Francisco Sá Carneiro (Pq Desportivo) — Em 1205 (X) 
Lousa

Monday 10:55-15:55

Tuesday 10:55-15:55

Wednesday 10:55-15:55

Thursday 10:55-15:55

Friday 10:55-15:55

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Av Francisco Sá Carneiro (Pq Desportivo)

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2106-1187338370-2968353093
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En 116 36 (Supermercado)

Malveira (X) R Lamarão

En 116 3 (Rotunda) (Venda Valador)

Venda Do Pinheiro (Eco Parque) P2

Venda do Pinheiro (X) Av 9 Julho

R Manuel Valentim Duarte 2 B

R Joaquim Duarte 14

R Manuel Valentim Duarte 35

Em 539 4 (Asseiceira Pequena)

Rogel (X) Casal Pedroso

R Principal 3 (Rogel)

R das Ameiras

Montemuro (X) Lousa

Montemuro (X) R do Brejo

Montemuro (X) R dos Combatentes

Montemuro (X) R da Vinha Velha

Montemuro (X) R dos Combatentes

Montemuro (X) R do Brejo

Montemuro (X) Lousa

R das Ameiras

Caminho Casal Sequeiro

R da Escola 6 (Casal Sequeiro)

Lgo Sto Estevão 2 (Igreja)

R Da Cruz 17 (Sto Estevão Galés)

Vale do Uge (X) R 25 Abril

R 25 Abril 28

Vale do Uge (X) R 25 Abril

Estr Nova (X) Sto Estevão das Galés



Estr Nova 13 (Rio Mau)

Sta Eulália (Igreja)

Monfirre (X) R da Lagica

Monfirre (X) Tv do Caldas

Azenha (Lavadouro)

Vale Inferno (X) R da Escola

R das Lavadeiras 23 (Bocal)

R das Lavadeiras 4 (Bocal)

Em 1205 (X) Lousa



Direction
Em 1205 (X) Lousa — Av Francisco Sá Carneiro (Pq 
Desportivo)

59 stops

Open route schedule

Em 1205 (X) Lousa

R das Lavadeiras 4 (Bocal)

R das Lavadeiras 23 (Bocal)

Vale Inferno (X) R da Escola

Azenha (Lavadouro)

Monfirre (X) Tv do Caldas

Monfirre (X) R da Lagica

Sta Eulália (Igreja)

Estr Nova 13 (Rio Mau)

Estr Nova (X) Sto Estevão das Galés

Vale do Uge (X) R 25 Abril

R 25 Abril 28

Vale do Uge (X) R 25 Abril

R Da Cruz 17 (Sto Estevão Galés)

Lgo Sto Estevão 2 (Igreja)

Caminho Casal Sequeiro

R Principal 3 (Rogel)

R das Ameiras

Montemuro (X) Lousa

Montemuro (X) R do Brejo

Montemuro (X) R dos Combatentes

Montemuro (X) R da Vinha Velha

Montemuro (X) R dos Combatentes

Montemuro (X) R do Brejo

Route schedule
Em 1205 (X) Lousa — Av Francisco Sá Carneiro (Pq 
Desportivo)

Monday 06:45-18:30

Tuesday 06:45-18:30

Wednesday 06:45-18:30

Thursday 06:45-18:30

Friday 06:45-18:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Em 1205 (X) Lousa

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2106-1187338370-2968353093


Montemuro (X) Lousa

R das Ameiras

R Principal 3 (Rogel)

Rogel (X) Casal Pedroso

Em 539 4 (Asseiceira Pequena)

R Manuel Valentim Duarte 35

R Joaquim Duarte 14

R Manuel Valentim Duarte 2 B

Av 9 Julho (Escola)

Venda Do Pinheiro (Eco Parque) P4

En 8 6 (Venda Valador)

Malveira (X) R Lamarão

En 116 36 (Supermercado)

R 25 Abril 36 (Malveira)

Rua 25 Abril 85

Rua 25 Abril 74

R 25 Abril (X) R Bairro Novo

Malveira (Cemitério)

R Casal Novo 2 (X) Abrunheira

En 116 (X) Quinta Alto Serrado

En 116 (X) Pousal

En 116 (X) Apeadeiro

En 116 (X) R S Miguel

R Mov Forças Armadas 61 (Alcainça)

R Mov Forças Armadas 83 (Alcainça)

Alcainça (X) R Lagoa

En 116 (X) Portagem A21

R Dom João V 51 (Rotunda)

Pq Intermodal Alto da Vela



Av forças Armadas 8

Av 25 Abril (X) Av Eng Duarte Pacheco

Av 1 de Maio (X) R Olivença

Complexo Cultural Quinta Raposa

R Santa Casa Misericórdia 10 (Terminal)

Av Francisco Sá Carneiro (Pq Desportivo)

2106 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mafra

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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